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Tupper, Canton and Gouverneur - 5/3/2011

Gouverneur

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Canton     A  10:04.80
1) Tupper, Andy 12 2) Barney, Curtis 11 3) Foster, Jordan 12 4) Facey, Josh 12

 2 Gouverneur     A  11:51.30
1) Way, Skyler 11 2) Dusharm, Lincoln 12 3) McIntyre, Justin 12 4) Gates, Wayne 9

 --- Canton     B  X10:59.00
1) Hughes, Ryan 11 2) LaPoint, Evan 9 3) Filippi, John-Carlo 11

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 2 Uribe, Joshua  9 Gouverneur  19.90
 3 Burt, Jeremy  10 Gouverneur  22.80
 4 Spilman, Tanner  10 Gouverneur  23.40

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Teague, Dominick  12 Gouverneur 112.10
 2 Bassett, Frank  12 Gouverneur 112.40
 3 Caldwell, Connor  10 Canton 112.50
 4 Burtis, Cayden  12 Gouverneur 212.60
 7 Woodruff, Dillon  11 Canton 113.30
 8 Whitton, Brady  11 Canton 213.80
 --- Farley, Bryant  11 Gouverneur 3X13.20
 --- Shultz, Todd  9 Gouverneur 3X13.70
 --- Cole, Matthew  11 Gouverneur 3X14.40
 --- Drake, Robert  10 Canton 3X17.00

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Corbine, Matt  12 Canton  5:10.30
 2 Dunkelberg, Luke  9 Gouverneur  5:17.00
 3 Tupper, Josh  11 Canton  5:25.00
 4 Ferguson, Joshua  9 Gouverneur  5:26.60
 6 Erdman, Jacob  9 Gouverneur  5:41.10
 --- Kepes, Jay  10 Canton  NT
 --- Jones, David  10 Gouverneur  X6:12.00
 --- Way, Skyler  11 Gouverneur  X6:19.90
 --- Breckenridge, Devin  9 Gouverneur  X6:48.60
 --- Yerdon, Ricky  12 Gouverneur  X6:53.10

 
Event 10  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Canton     A  50.50
1) Barney, Curtis 11 2) Woodruff, Dillon 11 3) Caldwell, Connor 10 4) Bortnick, Eddie 10

 2 Gouverneur     A  51.80
1) Teague, Dominick 12 2) Bassett, Frank 12 3) Burtis, Cayden 12 4) Spilman, Tanner 10
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Gouverneur

Results

Finals ...   (Event 10  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 --- Gouverneur     B  X53.80
1) Webb, Brendon 10 2) Shultz, Todd 9 3) Weaver, Trevor 9 4) Gould, Shane 11

 --- Canton     B  X55.60
1) Sosbee, Justin 9 2) Folk, Stephen 9 3) Jenkins, Colin 9 4) Beaudette, Jacob 9

 --- Gouverneur     C  X56.60
1) Gates, Wayne 9 2) Burt, Jeremy 10 3) Way, Skyler 11 4) Uribe, Joshua 9

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Hayden, Brady  11 Gouverneur 157.10
 2 Tupper, Andy  12 Canton 159.00
 3 Facey, Josh  12 Canton 259.20
 4 Corbine, Matt  12 Canton 11:00.20
 6 Farley, Bryant  11 Gouverneur 21:03.40
 7 Cole, Matthew  11 Gouverneur 11:12.90
 --- Barney, Curtis  11 Canton 3X59.00
 --- Oatman, Jacob  9 Canton 3X1:05.50
 --- Woodruff, Dillon  11 Canton 3X1:06.20
 --- Jenkins, Colin  9 Canton 3X1:07.00
 --- Roberts, Noah  10 Canton 3X1:08.40
 --- Filippi, John-Carlo  11 Canton 3X1:09.80

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Guesford, Nathan  11 Gouverneur  1:16.30
 2 Foster, Jordan  12 Canton  1:19.00
 3 Burt, Jeremy  10 Gouverneur  1:29.60
 4 Erdman, Jacob  9 Gouverneur  1:35.40
 --- Hughes, Ryan  11 Canton  DNF

 
Event 16  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Corbine, Matt  12 Canton  2:24.80
 2 Dunkelberg, Luke  9 Gouverneur  2:25.00
 3 Ferguson, Joshua  9 Gouverneur  2:34.80
 4 McIntyre, Justin  12 Gouverneur  2:38.10
 5 Sosbee, Justin  9 Canton  2:42.10
 6 Woodruff, Dillon  11 Canton  2:47.50
 --- Archibald, Nick  10 Canton  X2:41.90

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Hayden, Brady  11 Gouverneur 125.10
 2 Teague, Dominick  12 Gouverneur 125.30
 3 Facey, Josh  12 Canton 1J26.40
 5 Caldwell, Connor  10 Canton 1J26.40
 5 Bassett, Frank  12 Gouverneur 2J26.40
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Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 --- Beaudette, Jacob  9 Canton 2SCR
 --- Burtis, Cayden  12 Gouverneur 3XSCR
 --- Spilman, Tanner  10 Gouverneur 3X27.30
 --- Whitton, Brady  11 Canton 4X28.20
 --- Webb, Brendon  10 Gouverneur 3X28.70
 --- Oatman, Jacob  9 Canton 4X29.20
 --- Shultz, Todd  9 Gouverneur 4X29.70
 --- Folk, Stephen  9 Canton 3X30.30
 --- Roberts, Noah  10 Canton 3X30.50
 --- Jenkins, Colin  9 Canton 4X30.70
 --- Ames, Charles  10 Canton 3X31.40
 --- Drake, Robert  10 Canton 4X33.00

 
Event 20  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Dunkelberg, Luke  9 Gouverneur  11:23.60
 2 Tupper, Josh  11 Canton  11:24.00
 3 Tupper, Andy  12 Canton  12:03.70
 4 Foster, Jordan  12 Canton  12:08.20
 5 Erdman, Jacob  9 Gouverneur  12:11.50
 --- Breckenridge, Devin  9 Gouverneur  SCR
 --- Gates, Wayne  9 Gouverneur  SCR
 --- Ferguson, Joshua  9 Gouverneur  SCR
 --- Jones, David  10 Gouverneur  SCR
 --- Kepes, Jay  10 Canton  X12:09.60

 
Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Canton     A  4:20.50
1) Corbine, Matt 12 2) Facey, Josh 12 3) Barney, Curtis 11 4) Tupper, Andy 12

 2 Gouverneur     A  4:32.70
1) Farley, Bryant 11 2) Webb, Brendon 10 3) Weaver, Trevor 9

 
Event 24  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Guesford, Nathan  11 Gouverneur  5-00.00
 2 LaPoint, Evan  9 Canton  4-10.00
 --- Ames, Charles  10 Canton  NH
 --- Bortnick, Eddie  10 Canton  NH
 --- Uribe, Joshua  9 Gouverneur  NH
 --- Dusharm, Lincoln  12 Gouverneur  SCR
 --- Roberts, Noah  10 Canton  X4-08.00
 --- Oatman, Jacob  9 Canton  X4-08.00
 --- Sosbee, Justin  9 Canton  X4-06.00
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Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Hayden, Brady  11 Gouverneur  17-08.00
 2 Burtis, Cayden  12 Gouverneur  15-05.00
 3 Spilman, Tanner  10 Gouverneur  15-03.00
 4 Bortnick, Eddie  10 Canton  14-10.00
 5 Ames, Charles  10 Canton  12-10.00
 --- Yerdon, Ricky  12 Gouverneur  XND
 --- Sosbee, Justin  9 Canton  ND
 --- Way, Skyler  11 Gouverneur  XND
 --- Bassett, Frank  12 Gouverneur  X15-01.00
 --- Archibald, Nick  10 Canton  X14-01.00
 --- Weaver, Trevor  9 Gouverneur  X14-01.00
 --- Gates, Wayne  9 Gouverneur  X12-10.00

 
Event 28  Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Hayden, Brady  11 Gouverneur  35-00.00
 2 Uribe, Joshua  9 Gouverneur  34-09.50
 3 Weaver, Trevor  9 Gouverneur  30-06.00
 4 LaPoint, Evan  9 Canton  25-09.00
 --- Bortnick, Eddie  10 Canton  ND

 
Event 30  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Tebo, Kase  10 Gouverneur  35-11.00
 2 Spencer, Matthew  12 Gouverneur  34-03.00
 3 Wylie, Brandon  11 Gouverneur  30-07.00
 4 Whitton, Brady  11 Canton  30-03.00
 --- Newvine, Dustin  12 Canton  XND
 --- Shipley, Ansel  9 Canton  FOUL
 --- Fobare, Adam  12 Canton  FOUL
 --- McIntosh, Richard  12 Gouverneur  X27-07.00
 --- Drake, Robert  10 Canton  X26-07.00
 --- Wing, Mason   9 Gouverneur  X24-00.00

 
Event 32  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Tebo, Kase  10 Gouverneur  94-07
 2 McIntosh, Richard  12 Gouverneur  82-02
 3 Fobare, Adam  12 Canton  73-07
 4 Whitton, Brady  11 Canton  72-06
 5 Spencer, Matthew  12 Gouverneur  71-07
 --- Jenkins, Colin  9 Canton  XND
 --- Folk, Stephen  9 Canton  SCR
 --- Wylie, Brandon  11 Gouverneur  X72-00.50
 --- Newvine, Dustin  12 Canton  X48-00
 --- Wing, Mason   9 Gouverneur  X45-04


